Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BiT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
384Bit

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

.099,00

.199,00

500,00

.150,00

.163,00

.176,00

.190,00

.242,00

.268,00

.499,00

.999,00

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



